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@l TOP SHOPS BENCHMARKING SURVEY

Products Finishing Top Shops: The Best of The Best For 2015

A.M. Metal Finishing Inc.,Rick Hunter, President, Orlando, Florida, ammetal.com
American Metal, LLC., Konstantine Dotsikas, President, Mentor, Ohio, americanmetal.com
Advanced Plating Technologies, John Lindstedt, President, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, advancedplatingtech.com

PRODUCTS

FINISHING

Allied Finishing Inc., Bruce Stone, President, Kentwood, Michigan, alliedfinishinginc.com

American Metaseal Corp., Stephen D’Alfonzo, President, Arbutus, Maryland, metaseal.com

America’s Best Quality Coatings, Brian Stoddard, President, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, abqc-usa.com

Anoplate Corp., Jim Stevenson, President, Syracuse, New York, anoplate.com

Arlington Plating Co., Richard Macary, President, Palatine, llinois, arlingtonplating.com

Aurora Circuits, Chris Kalmus, President, Aurora, Illinois, auroracircuits.com

AVM Inc., Vijay Kapur, President, Chantilly, Virginia, avmplating.com

Bergquist Co., Mike Maxson, General Manager, Prescott, Wisconsin, bergquistcomparny.com

BFG Manufacturing Service, Jeffrey Grube, President, Punxsutawney, Pennsylvania, bfgmfg.com

Bron-Shoe Co., Robert Kaynes Jr., President, Columbus, Ohio, americanbronzing.com

Bronson Plating Co., John Welch, President, Bronson, Michigan, bronsonplating.com

Coating Technologies Inc., Robert Barrkman, President, Phoenix, Arizona, coatingtechnologiesinc.com

Danco, Ross Tiamson, President, Arcadia, California, danco. net

DC Coaters Inc., Dennis Cook, President, Tipton, Indiana, dccoaters.com

Denver Metal Finishing, Larry Morgan, President, Denver, Colorado, denvermetalfinishing.com

DiFruscia Industries, Frank DeFruscio, President, Johnston, Rhode Island, difruscia.com

E.M.E. Inc., Wesley Turnbow, CEO, Compton, California, emeplating.com

East Side Plating Inc., Gary Rehnberg/Tim Lamb, Owners, Portland, Oregon, eastsideplating.com

Electrolizing Corp. of Ohio, Bill Loucks, General Manager, Cleveland, Ohio, electrohio.com

Electro-Spec Inc., Jeffrey Smith, President, Franklin, Ohio, electro-spec.com

Elite Metal Finishing, Dan Rose, President, Oceanside, California, elite-metalfinishing.com

Freedom Metal Finishing, Keith Eidschun, Owner, Clearwater, Florida, freedommetalfinishing.com

Gleco Plating Inc., Jeff Fodge, President, Rowlett, Texas, gleco.com

Hohman Plating & Mfg., William Miller, CEO, Dayton, Ohio, hohmanplating.com

Houston Plating & Coatings, LLC, William Howard, Jr., CEO, South Houston, Texas, houstonplating.com

Howard Finishing, Jeff Mertz, President, Roseville, Michigan, howardfinishing.com

Hudson Plating Works, William Hudson, President, Moorpark, California, hudsonplatingworks.com

IPS Industrial Polishing Services, Alex Lebrija, Sales Manager, San Diego, California, ipsfinishing.com

K&L Anodizing Corp., Don Leiker, President, Burbank, California, klanodizing.com

KC Jones Plating Co., Robert Burger, President, Warre, Michigan, kcjplating.com

Lustrous Metal Coatings Inc., Mike Paxos, President, Canton, Ohio, lustrousmetal.com

Medina Plating Corp., Shawn Ritchie, President, Medina, Ohio, medinaplating.com

Microfinish, Bill Stock, President, St. Louis, Missouri, microfinishco.com

Nassau Chromium Plating Co. Inc., Shirley Waring, President, Mineola, New York, nassauchrome.com

Nobert Plating Co., Diann Sickles, President, Chicago, Illinois, nobertplating.com

Palmetto Plating Co., John Cutchin, President, Easley, South Carolina, palmettoplating.com

Pilkington Metal Finishing, Van Pilkington, President, Salt Lake City, Utah, pilkingtonmetalfinishing.com

Professional Plating Inc., Larry Dietz, General Manager, Brillion, Wisconsin, proplating.com

Reinfro Corp., Abelardo Gonzalez, President, Brownsville, Texas, reinfro.com

Reliable Plating Works / Elite Finishing, Jaime Maliszewski, President, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, rpwinc.net

Roll Technology Corp., Lew Walker, President, Greenville, South Carolina, rolltech.com

Roy Metal Finishing, Cliff Roy, CEO, Conestee, South Carolina, roymetal.com

Sheffield Platers Inc., Dale Watkins, President, San Diego, California, sheffieldplaters.com

Silvex Inc., Phil Ridley, President, Westbrook, Maine, silvexinc.com

Surface Technology Inc., Michael Feldstein, President, Robbinsville, New Jersey, surfacetechnology.com

Tanury Industries, Michael Akrawi, CEO, Lincoln, Ohio, tanury.com

Techmetals Inc., Phillip Brockman, President, Dayton, Ohio., techmetals.com




